
City of Austin

Legislation Details

File #: 24-4986

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/18/2024 Austin Housing Finance Corporation

On agenda: Final action:7/18/2024

Title: Authorize the negotiation and execution of a contract with the Housing Authority of the City of Austin
to fund and administer the Homeless Assistance/Tenant-Based Rental Assistance Program, which
provides housing opportunities through subsidies to individuals experiencing homelessness, in a total
contract amount not to exceed $1,280,112.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Recommendation for Action

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Austin Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

